
 

 

 
 
 

Board Meeting Calendar 2021-2022 
We the People High School 

 1635 Long Beach Blvd., Long Beach, CA 90813 
 
The Board meets the fourth Monday of every month from 6:00 – 7:30 p.m. unless 
otherwise posted. Agendas are posted online on our website, and at our meeting location 
72 hours in advance of each meeting. The Board of Directors follows the Brown  Act. All 
regular meetings are open to the public. 
 

2021 

• Monday, July 26 
• Monday, August 23: Retreat (no meeting) 
• Monday, September 27 
• Monday, October 25 
• Monday, December 6 

2022 

• Monday, January 24  
• Monday, February 28  
• Monday, March 28 
• Monday, April 25 
• Monday, May 23 
• Tuesday, June 21 


